DLPLATE/SJ RAB

Project: Type: Prepared By: Date:

Features and Benefits

UPC: 019813599236

Technical Specifications

Other Compatibility: Construction
Description: Wafer, Wafer Field Adjustable, Performance Construction:

. . . Downlight, Performance Downlight Field Adjustable .
New construction plate for stud/joist mounting. Sturdy galvanized steel

Removable circular knockouts. Fits up to 24"
stud/joist spacings.

Dimension
Case and Pallet Dimensions
QrY LENGTH (in) WIDTH (in) HEIGHT (in) s
CASE 10 20.55 2.24 13.35 === - = === - = ='==
PALLET  |1020 | 1992 0.16 13.35 Q Q
Q 1115/16"
305mm
==
— t5omm — amn—
81/16"
205mm
1911/16"

500mm

Need help? Tech help line: (888) 722-1000 Email: sales@rablighting.com Website: www.rablighting.com
Copyright © 2021 RAB Lighting All Rights Reserved Note: Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 1



	spec_project: 
	spec_type: 
	spec_preparedBy: 
	spec_date: 


